
SATURDAY, APRIL 23

Moreton Bay vs. Mt Gravatt

Morningside vs. Broadbeach

Surfers Paradise vs. Kedron

Redcliffe vs. Sherwood

Coolangatta vs. Burleigh

Bye: Robina

Moreton Bay CSC 

Jack Esplen Oval 

Sir Bruce Small Park

Nathan Road Sports Complex 

Eximm Oval 

SATURDAY, JULY 16

SATURDAY, MAY 21

SUNDAY, MAY 22

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm
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SATURDAY, MAY 28

Mt Gravatt vs. Broadbeach

Morningside vs. Burleigh

Moreton Bay vs. Sherwood

Robina vs. Coollangatta

Surfers Paradise vs. Redcliffe

Bye: Kedron

Kedron vs. Moreton Bay

Burleigh vs. Mt Gravatt

Broadbeach vs. Robina

Surfers Paradise vs. Coollangatta

EK Anderson Oval 

Bill Godfrey Oval 

Subaru Oval 

Sir Bruce Small Park 

 

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

1:00/2:30pm

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

Sherwood v Morningside Powenyenna  Oval 4:45/6:30pm

Bye: Redcliffe

Morningside vs. Mt Gravatt

Robina vs. Kedron

Broadbeach vs. Sherwood

Redcliffe vs. Burleigh

Coolangatta vs. Moreton Bay

Bye: Surfers Paradise

Jack Esplen Oval 

Scottsdale drive 

Subaru Oval 

Nathan Rd Sports Complex 

Eximm Oval 

Seniors/Res

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Kedron vs. Burleigh

Mt Gravatt vs. Moreton Bay

Surfers Paradise vs. Robina

Morningside vs. Sherwood

Broadbeach vs. Coollangatta

Bye: Redcliffe

EK Anderson Oval 

Dittmer Park 

Sir Bruce Small Park 

Jack Esplen Oval 

Subaru Oval 

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

R
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D
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SATURDAY, JUNE 18

R
O

U
N

D
 9

SATURDAY, AUGUST 13

R
O
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D
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SATURDAY, APRIL 30

R
O

U
N

D
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SATURDAY, JUNE 25

R
O
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D
 10

SATURDAY, MAY 7

R
O
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SATURDAY, JULY 2

SATURDAY, MAY 14

R
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R
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SATURDAY, JUNE 4

R
O

U
N

D
 7

SATURDAY, JULY 30

R
O

U
N

D
 15

SATURDAY, JUNE 11
R
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SATURDAY, AUGUST 6

R
O

U
N

D
 16

SATURDAY, JULY 23

FIXTURE2022 QFAW - Div 1

SUNDAY, MAY 1

R
O

U
N

D
 11

SATURDAY, JULY 9

COMPETITION BYE
NQ V SQ ROUND

BYE: Moreton Bay, Mt Gravatt, Morningside, Broadbeach,

Surfers Paradise, Kedron, Redcliffe, Sherwood,

Coolangatta, Burleigh, Robina.

Robina vs. Redcliffe

Kedron vs. Morningside

Broadbeach vs. Surfers Paradise

Bye: Moreton Bay, Mt Gravatt, Burleigh, Sherwood, Coolangatta

Scottsdale Drive

E K Anderson Oval

Subaru Oval

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Burleigh vs. Moreton Bay

Mt Gravatt vs.  Surfers Paradise

Sherwood vs. Robina

Redcliffe vs. Kedron 

Coolangatta vs. Broadbeach

Bye: Morningside

Bill Godfrey Oval 

Dittmer Park 

Powenyenna Oval 

Nathan Rd Sports Complex 

Eximm Oval

 

Seniors/Res

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Dittmer Park 

Jack Esplen Oval 

Moreton Bay CSC 

Scottsdale drive 

Sir Bruce Small Park 

 

Seniors/Res

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

5:45/7:30PM

Kedron vs. Coolangatta

Moreton Bay vs. Robina

Morningside vs. Surfers Paradise

Sherwood vs. Burleigh

Mt Gravatt vs. Redcliffe

Bye: Broadbeach

EK Anderson Oval 

Moreton Bay CSC 

Jack Esplen Oval 

Powenyenna Oval 

Dittmer Park 

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Broadbeach vs. Kedron

Surfers Paradise vs. Sherwood

Moreton Bay vs. Redcliffe

Burleigh vs. Coolangatta

Bye: Morningside, Mt Gravatt, Robina

Subaru Oval 

Sir Bruce Small Park 

Moreton Bay CSC 

Bill Godfrey Oval 

Seniors/Res

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Coolangatta vs. Mt Gravatt

Robina vs. Burleigh

Kedron vs. Surfers Paradise

Redcliffe vs. Morningside

Moreton Bay vs. Broadbeach

Bye: Sherwood

Eximm Oval 

Scottsdale drive 

EK Anderson Oval 

Nathan Rd Sports Complex

Moreton Bay CSC  

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

3:00/4:45pm

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Broadbeach vs. Burleigh

Mt Gravatt vs. Robina

Surfers Paradise vs. Moreton Bay

Sherwood vs. Redcliffe

Morningside vs. Coolangatta

Bye: Kedron

Subaru Oval 

Dittmer Park 

Sir Bruce Small Park 

Powenyenna Oval 

Jack Esplen Oval 

Seniors/Res

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Moreton Bay vs. Kedron

Robina vs. Broadbeach

Redcliffe vs. Mt Gravatt

Coolangatta vs. Sherwood

Burleigh vs. Morningside

Bye: Surfers Paradise

Moreton Bay CSC 

Scottsdale drive 

Nathan Rd Sports Complex 

Eximm Oval

Bill Godfrey Oval  

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

3:00/4:45pm

3:00/4:45pm

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

Kedron vs. Broadbeach

Robina vs. Morningside

Burleigh vs. Surfers Paradise

Sherwood vs. Mt Gravatt

Redcliffe vs. Coolangatta

Bye: Moreton Bay

EK Anderson Oval 

Scottsdale drive 

Bill Godfrey Oval 

Powenyenna Oval 

Nathan Rd Sports Complex 

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45mp

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Broadbeach vs. Redcliffe

Mt Gravatt vs. Morningside

Moreton Bay vs. Surfers Paradise

Sherwood vs. Kedron

Coolangatta vs. Robina

Bye: Burleigh

Subaru Oval 

Dittmer Park 

Moreton Bay CSC 

Powenyenna Oval 

Eximm Oval 

 

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Burleigh vs. Sherwood

Morningside vs. Moreton Bay

Robina vs. Mt Gravatt

Surfers Paradise vs. Broadbeach

Kedron vs. Redcliffe

Bye: Coolangatta

Bill Godfrey Oval 

Jack Esplen Oval 

Scottsdale drive 

Sir Bruce Small Park 

EK Anderson Oval 

Seniors/Res

11:00/12:30pm

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

Redcliffe vs. Moreton Bay

Mt Gravatt vs. Kedron

Burleigh vs. Robina

Sherwood vs. Surfers Paradise

Coolangatta vs. Morningside

Bye: Broadbeach

Nathan Rd Sports Complex 

Dittmer Park 

Bill Godfrey Oval 

Powenyenna Oval 

Eximm Oval 

Seniors/Res

3:00/4:45pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

4:45/6:30pm

FINALS
SEMI FINALS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 20

PRELIMINARY FINALS

SATURDAY, AUGUST 27

GRAND FINAL

WEEKEND OF SEPTEMBER 3 & 4

ANZAC ROUND

SIR DOUG NICHOLLS  ROUND

SIR DOUG NICHOLLS  ROUND

PRIDE ROUND


